Broj indeksa

E3 1/2014
E3 1/2017
E3 2/2014
E3 2/2017
E3 3/2014
E3 4/2014
E3 6/2014
E3 7/2014
E3 8/2014
E3 9/2014
E3 10/2014
E3 11/2014
E3 12/2014
E3 13/2014
E3 14/2014
E3 15/2014
E3 17/2014
E3 18/2014
E3 19/2013
E3 21/2014
E3 23/2014
E3 24/2014
E3 25/2013
E3 27/2014
E3 28/2014
E3 30/2013
E3 30/2014
E3 31/2014
E3 31/2013
E3 32/2014

E3 35/2014
E3 36/2014

Prezime
Drazi¢
LaloSevi¢
Maricic
Tagliavia
Boru$
Cukovi¢
Gaji¢
Gagovic
Gojkovi¢
Krivokapi¢
Miljkovi¢
Jeli¢
lici¢
Simici¢
Trni¢
IvoSevic
Stankovi¢
Rajkovi¢
Domazet
lli¢
Tomic
Vi&njicar
Jelacgi¢
Zvicer
Bobar
Becirovi¢
Ninkovi¢
Jovanovi¢
Mandzuki¢
Andeli¢

Stankovi¢
Sando

Ime

Mitar
Tijana
Aleksandar
Marko
Stevan
Ivana
Marko
Mileva
Bojana
Marija
Drasko
Branko
Vukasin
Mira
Nenad
Katarina
Dina
Vedrana
Dragan
Sofija
Marija
Milena
Dragan
Vladimir
Marina
Arman
Isidora
Ivona
Sanja
Doroteja
Milica
Predrag

Test (NF, Dek)
10.5
15
8.5
15
15
14.6
7
12.6
13
12.8
12.5
11
13
7.75
13.8
12
13
7.5
10
13.5
13.6
10.6

55
15
10
14
12
14
15

15
12

Test(Prevodjenje)
7.6
10
9.4
10
8.4
8.05
8.05
9
7.1
9.85
9.85
9.85
10
6.2
9.55
7.55
9.2
7.7
9.05
10

7.35

8.25
10
9.85
10
8.65
9.7
8.4

9.65
9.7

Sema + Spec

14.5
15
8
15
15
14

12.5
5
15
14
9
14
15
14
14
15

14.5

10.5
12
15

11.5

13.5

15
13
15
15

14.8

10
13

Projekat

20
20
19
20
20
14
17
9
20
17
18
20
19
14
18
7
13
10
0
19
13
7
0
10
18.5

20
20

20

Teorija

6
10
9
10
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Broj bodova (max 70)

58.6
70
53.9
70
66.4
57.65
48.55
40.6
61.1
58.65
49.35
63.85
65
47.95
61.35
48.55
55.7
41.7
31.05
64.5
51.1
43.45
12
36.75
68.5
32.85
67
63.65
36.7
68.2

48.65
36.7



Broj indeksa

E3 37/2014
E3 38/2014
E3 39/2014
E3 40/2014
E3 41/2014
E3 42/2014
E3 44/2014
E3 45/2014
E3 46/2014
E3 47/2014
E3 48/2014
E3 50/2014
E3 51/2014
E3 53/2013
E3 54/2014
E3 56/2013
E3 58/2014
E3 59/2014
E3 61/2014
E3 62/2014
E3 64/2014
E3 65/2014
E3 66/2014
E3 69/2014
E3 70/2014
E3 71/2014
E3 72/2014
E3 74/2014
E3 75/2014
E3 76/2014

E3 80/2014
E3 81/2014

Prezime

Budni¢
Zelenovi¢
Rosulj
Nikoli¢
Stojakovi¢
Vujkov
Cirié
DPeki¢
Markanovi¢
Stevanovi¢
Grubor
Jeftic
Trkulja
Velickovié
Jelisavci¢
Barna

lli¢
Kamra$
Karavidin
Bujagi¢
Bordevi¢
Radanovi¢
Jocovié
Pani¢
Urankar
Kosti¢
Matic
Grbi¢
Koraé
Peki¢
Momié
Stankovic

Ime
Spasoje
Nenad
Gordana
Uros
Stefan
Dejan
Nemanja
Nemanja
Ivana
Nemanja
Maja
Filip
Branislav
Nikola
Ognjen
Nikola
Rade
Daniel
Branislava
Marko
Bojana
Milan
Zorka
Nikola
Dorde
Tomislav
Sasa
Alisa
DuSan
Dorde
Aleksandar
Dragan

Test (NF, Dek)

9.9
13.5
12
6.75
6.5
7.5
13
10.2
12.5
12
14
15
13.5

8.25
10.5
9.5
10.9
11.5
10.1
10

10.5
10
10.5
15
74
10.25
11.5

10.75
14

Test(Prevodjenje)

8.9
9.55
9.5
7.05
8.5
8.9
10
7.6
8.35
9.5
9.85
10
9.55
8.25
10
7
7.75
9.7
6.7
2
8.1
4.5
8.7
8.2
8.3
9.55
7.5
9.35
8.05

10

Sema + Spec

15
15
13
7
13
14.5
13
11
13
15
13.5
14.5
14.5
11
14
15
14
14
10
5
11
10
13
5
12
13
15
11.5
13.5
12

12
15

Projekat

20
11
1.5
14
10
16.5
20
20
8
20
15
19
19
12
4
11.5
19
20
0
3
7
12
12.5

14.5
17
20
11

16
20

Teorija

7
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Broj bodova (max 70)

60.8
53.05
43
41.8
41
52.4
65
54.8
45.85
65.5
59.35
68.5
61.55
44.25
36.25
44
57.25
61.6
28.2
25.1
38.1
36.5
51.7
32.2
50.3
60.55
53.9
48.1
44.05
42

55.75
46



Broj indeksa

E3 84/2014
E3 85/2014
E3 86/2014
E3 87/2014
E3 88/2014
E3 89/2014
E3 90/2014
E3 91/2014
E3 94/2014
E3 97/2014
E3 100/2014
E3 103/2014
E3 106/2014
E3 107/2014
E3 110/2014

E3 114/2014
E3 116/2014

Prezime

Arsenic
Tomic
Babi¢
Vukobrat
Salaji
Deki¢
Keravica
Blagojevic
Vasili¢
Agbaba
Buri¢
Deli¢
Peci¢
Grbi¢
Pavlovi¢

Gatalo
Bubnjevi¢

Ime

Bogdan
Milica
Nemanja
Vladimir
Kristijan
David
Aleksandra
Sara
Bojan
Milan
Nemanja
Bojan
DuSan
Marko
Dejan
Ognjen
Marko

Test (NF, Dek)
10
7
13
15
14
4
9.5

1.25
11.1
11

0.75

11
12.5

13.5
10.5

Test(Prevodjenje)
8.25
7.4
9.35
8.3
10
7.5
8.15
3.95
9.7
6.45
9.2
7.6
7.65
6.1
7.65

9.7
8.7

Sema + Spec
12.5
11
12.5
14.5
15
12
14
12.5
15
7
8
8
12.5
15
14

15
13

Projekat

0
9.5
20
10
18
17

Teorija

3
5
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Broj bodova (max 70)
33.75
39.9
54.85
52.8

64
40.5
39.65
30.7
62.3
36.45
28.2
28.35
33.15
53.1
55.15

62.2
55.2



